Form for filing Rate Schedules

For <u>Entire Area Served</u> Community, Town or City
P.S.C. NO. 1
SECOND AMENDED SHEET NO. 11
CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1
FIRST AMENDED SHEET NO. 11

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

Throughout service area of North Shelby Water Company APPLICABLE:

NORTH SHELBY WATER COMPANY Name of Issuing Corporation

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: To domestic, farm, commercial, institutional and industrial members of the Company.

RATES:	Monthly	
First		gallons
Next		gallons
Next	5,000	gallons
Next	40,000	gallons
All over	50,000	gallons

MINIMUM CHARGES:

Meter Size

5/8" or 3/4" 1" 1 1/2" 2" 3"

Ş	8.64	Minimum Bill				
				gallons		
	2.32	per	1,000	gallons		
	1.82	per	1,000	gallons		
	1.32	per	1,000	gallons		

Minimum Monthly Bill

\$ 8.64 18.60 30.20 39.30 75.70

CHECKED Public Service Commission
JAN 2 8 1982
RATES AND TARIFFS

DATE OF IS	SSUE Dec	ember 11, 1	<u>.981 I</u>	DATE EFI	FECTIVE	December 8,	1981
ISSUED BY		W. MILES	1	TITLE	PRESI	DENT	
Issued by	Name o authorit	f Officer y of an Orde	er of the	Public	Service	Commission	of Ky.in
Case No.	8285	dated D	ecember 8				3
				•		•	16.8-

(I)

(I)